Treasures and, (agles it rinilyy

Stall Holder Fees and Charges 2025-2026

Stall Fees include:
e Trestle tables (183cm x 73cm), card tables (85¢cm x 85cm) or (120cm x 60cm) & chair/s
e Qutdoor umbrella (if required in courtyard - limited number available)
e Public liability insurance
e Inclusion in the ‘Our Stall Holders’ page at www.treasurestastestrinity.com.au
e Free tea and coffee

You will need to BYO rack/s and marquee (if required)

INDOORS
Main Hall & Main Hall & Corridors ‘Hidden Treasures’
Corridors (Oct, Nov, Dec only*) back room
Market Stall Size per month per month per month
% STALL Card table or rack $20 $30 -
1 STALL 1 trestle table $35 $40 $10
1.5 STALLS 1 trestle table + card or rack $50 $60 $15
2 STALLS 2 trestles (limited availability) $65 $75 $20
OUTDOORS
Front & Side
Internal Courtyard
of Church
Market Stall Size per month per month *for stall holders who
Jjust want to participate
% STALL Card table or rack $15 - in October, November &
December, without
1 STALL 1 trestle $25 - bookings in other
SPACE Space for marquee (3m x 3m) $35 $35 months of the year.

Payment: Required a minimum of 7 days prior to the market to confirm your space.
Pay for 3+ months in advance and receive a 5% discount. All fees are subject to change.
Bookings cancelled within 5 days of the market date will incur a $10 cancellation fee.

Bank Transfer Details: Anglican Development Fund BSB: 703 122 Account No. 05009829
Cash/cheques can be paid into the ADF account via Westpac bank. Please ensure your name is on the
payment and advise the Market Coordinator by email.

For enquiries please contact: Treasures and Tastes at Trinity Market Coordinator on 9890 2165 (Holy Trinity

Office) or email treasuresandtastes@gmail.com.
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